Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/11/2003 (3)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1292

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1292.

Amend House Bill No. 1292 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 2, delete " $\frac{\$}{95,000}$ $\frac{\$}{95,000}$ " and substitute " $\frac{\$}{95,000}$ $\frac{\$}{95,000}$ " AND Page 2, line 15, delete " $\frac{\$}{42,375}$ $\frac{\$}{42,375}$ " and substitute " $\frac{\$}{61,250}$ $\frac{\$}{61,250}$ " AND Page 2, line 30, delete " $\frac{\$}{34,250}$ $\frac{\$}{34,250}$ " and substitute " $\frac{\$}{61,250}$ $\frac{\$}{61,250}$ ".



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee JKA/JKA - 031120031118 JKA067